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The menu of Mrs. Fish from New York includes 10 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the menu cost about
$20.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Mrs. Fish:
Awesome meal with family of four! Walked in and seated right away for late lunch during busy holiday season.
Staff was incredibly friendly, accommodated requests for different spice levels and answered my children’s
guestions about the menu. Food was delicious! Especially recommend the pan fried dumplings. Even my
extremely picky eater LOVED the Lo mein. Very reasonable prices for the size of portions and quality of... read
more. As a visitor, you can use the WLAN of the restaurant at no extra cost, Depending on the weather, you can
also sit outside and eat. What Will P doesn't like about Mrs. Fish:

Very beautiful and clean inside, nice service at the counter. It gets 1 star because | ordered dumplings to go for
almost $9 after tax (cash only under $20) and | only got 3 below average dumplings. THREE DUMPLINGS.
Needs to be at LEAST 5 probably 6 for $8 plus tax. read more. An additional service offered by the restaurant is
the catering service for customers, Many customers are particularly looking forward to the versatile, tasty
Chinese cuisine.
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Mrs. Tish Menu

Beef

BEEF WITH CUMIN
Tried Rice & Noodles
LO MEIN

Chefs Specials

HOUSE SPECIAL SPICY FROG
LEGS

Beef & lamb

SIZZLING SLICED BEEF

Sizzling

SIZZLING SLICED LAMB

Chiefs Special

HOUSE SPECIAL SPICY FATTY

BEEF

$18.0

$32.0

$20.0

$20.0

$32.0

Seqfood, Chicken and Beef

Entrees

SAUTEED BEEF

Restaurant Calegory

DESSERT

Cold Dishes

CUCUMBER W. HOT OIL
BLACK FUNGUS W HOT OIL

Proached Style

POACHED LIVE WHOLE FISH
(BONE)

POACHED FROG LEGS

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN

BROCCOLI
PORK MEAT

$18.0

$8.0
$8.0

$26.0

$24.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00 -22:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -22:00
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -22:00
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