



## Mrs. Fish Menu

https://menulist.menu 34 Pell Street, 10013, New York, US, United States +12122678885,+12122678886









The **menu of Mrs. Fish** from New York includes <u>10</u> dishes. On average, *dishes or drinks on <u>the menu</u>* cost about \$20.6. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Mrs. Fish: Awesome meal with family of four! Walked in and seated right away for late lunch during busy holiday season. Staff was incredibly friendly, accommodated requests for different spice levels and answered my children's

Staff was incredibly friendly, accommodated requests for different spice levels and answered my children's questions about the menu. Food was delicious! Especially recommend the pan fried dumplings. Even my extremely picky eater LOVED the Lo mein. Very reasonable prices for the size of portions and quality of... read more. As a visitor, you can use the WLAN of the restaurant at no extra cost, Depending on the weather, you can also sit outside and eat. What Will P doesn't like about Mrs. Fish:

Very beautiful and clean inside, nice service at the counter. It gets 1 star because I ordered dumplings to go for almost \$9 after tax (cash only under \$20) and I only got 3 below average dumplings. THREE DUMPLINGS. Needs to be at LEAST 5 probably 6 for \$8 plus tax. <a href="read more">read more</a>. An additional service offered by the restaurant is the catering service for customers, Many customers are particularly looking forward to the **versatile**, **tasty Chinese cuisine**.

## Mrs. Fish Menu

	4.,

Beef		Seafood, Chicken and Beef	
BEEF WITH CUMIN	\$18.0	Entrees	
Fried Rice & Noodles		SAUTEED BEEF	\$18.0
LO MEIN		Restaurant Category	
Chef's Specials		DESSERT	
HOUSE SPECIAL SPICY FROG	\$32.0	Cold Dishes	
LEGS		CUCUMBER W. HOT OIL	\$8.0
Beef & lamb		BLACK FUNGUS W HOT OIL	\$8.0
SIZZLING SLICED BEEF	\$20.0	Proached Style	
Sizzling		POACHED LIVE WHOLE FISH (BONE)	\$26.0
SIZZLING SLICED LAMB	\$20.0	POACHED FROG LEGS	\$24.0
Chief's Special		Ingredients Used	
HOUSE SPECIAL SPICY FATTY BEEF	\$32.0	CHICKEN	
		BROCCOLI	
		PORK MEAT	

## Mrs. Fish Menu



## Mrs. Fish

34 Pell Street, 10013, New York, US, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00 -22:00 Tuesday 11:00 -22:00 Wednesday 11:00 -22:00 Thursday 11:00 -22:00 Friday 11:00 -22:00 Saturday 11:00 -22:00 Sunday 11:00 -22:00

